District

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

VUID

1008605399

1008623614

1012100420

1012087509

1008626470

1008605190

1008628419

1008623764

2138047754

1011587906

2162992113

Voter
Status

Residence

Voter Name
Address

ACEVEDO, ADE 704 4TH STREET

LITA
GONZALES NIXON TX 78140
200 s
AGUILAR,ALT WASHINGTON
CIA AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

315 S PARKER
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

AGUIRRE, DEL
IA

315 PARKER
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

AGUIRRE,EST
EVAN R

AMAYA,ERLIN 508 2ND STREET

DA NIXON TX 78140
801 N
AMAYA, HECTO ROOSEVELT
R ROMAN AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140
AMAYA, NANCY 503 6TH STREET

NIXON TX 78140

508 E 2ND
STREET NIXON
TX 78140

AMAYA, RENE
CISNEROS

BAHLMANN
JR, CLARENCE
WESLEY

502 3RD STREET
NIXON TX 78140

402 N NIXON

BJORGAARD, J »yENUE NIXON

OSEPH AARON

TX 78140
7
BUSTAMENTE, 307 N
DEBORAH ROOSEVELT
MARTE AVENUE NIXON

TX 78140

Election
Name

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

Voting
Method

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

Ballot
Date

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025



CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

1183302183

1008626750

1134357724

1008598921

2209772093

1213647623

1023574664

1013069250

1210679540

1008627154

1013069865

DE LA
CRUZ, ANGEL

DINGLER, PAT
RICIA SOTO

ESCAMILLA, A
NAVEL

FINCH, CHARL
OTTE
GLADYNE

FLORES, IRMA
NELLY

FOSTER, APRI
L CORINNE

GARCIA, REBE
CCA

GAYTAN, GEOR
GE

GAYTAN, LEON
OR TAMEZ

GAYTAN, MAGG
IE M

GAYTAN, ORAL
IA AGUINAGA

809 E 4TH
STREET NIXON
TX 78140

601 ROOSEVELT

AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

201 S MESQUITE

AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

301 N TEXAS
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

204 4TH AVENUE
NIXON TX 78140

304 E 7TH
STREET NIXON
TX 78140

205 2ND AVENUE
NIXON TX 78140

504 W 3RD
STREET NIXON
TX 78140

301 w CENTRAL

AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

312 FRANKLIN
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

504 W 3RD
STREET NIXON
TX 78140

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025



CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

1150466245

2140204631

1012087385

1012087392

1012088712

1022784293

2137213917

1014986783

1008616479

2136324040

1012075821

GAYTAN, RONA
LD

GUERRA, SAND
RA

HOFFMAN, DON
ALD D

HOFFMAN, PAT
RICIA RUTH

KOENIG, DOUG
LAS LEE

KOENIG, SOIL
A
BUSTAMANTE

LA
FLEUR, REBEC
CA MARIE

LAFLEUR, JUS
TIN BRYAN

LOPEZ, TOMMY

MARTINEZ, MI
CHAEL RYAN

MENDEZ, JEAN
NE M

312 N FRANKLIN
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

308 E 2ND
STREET NIXON
TX 78140

905 E CENTRAL
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

905 E CENTRAL
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

305 E 3RD
STREET NIXON
TX 78140

305 E 3RD
STREET NIXON
TX 78140

701 N FRANKLIN
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

701 N FRANKLIN
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

911 E 2ND
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

800 LOWERY
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

205 E 4TH
STREET NIXON
TX 78140

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025



CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

1008594320

2200031103

1037479222

1169986808

1169986854

1008594907

1008627955

1008625820

1012094915

1014589907

1101603586

MENDEZ , MARK

MENDEZ, NATA

LEE

NINO,MARY
ANN

PAWELEK, HAR
VEY J

PAWELEK, NAN
CY A

PENA, GABRIE
L

RODRIGUEZ, R

ENA

ROGERS, JACK

IE PAUL

SALINAS,MAR
IA AGUILAR

SMITH, REBEK
AH RENE

TAMEZ, RICHA
RD LOPEZ

205 E 4TH
STREET NIXON
TX 78140

205 4TH STREET
NIXON TX 78140

604 2ND AVENUE
NIXON TX 78140

406 3RD STREET
NIXON TX 78140

406 3RD STREET
NIXON TX 78140

322 WALNUT
STREET NIXON
TX 78140

210 N GARDEN
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

296 NORTH ST
HWY 80 NIXON
TX 78140

312 2ND AVENUE
NIXON TX 78140

801 N FRANKLIN
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

303 W CENTRAL
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025



CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

1023997176

1008595104

2172298810

1012104395

1012104170

1008633659

1008626334

1008610746

1008595060

1008619174

TORRES, LORA
JEAN

TORRES, TANY
A

VELA,EMILIO

WARREN, DENN
IS GARLAND

WARREN, DORO
THY LAMZA

WEBB, JOHN
MARK

WEBB, LISA
HOFFMAN

WOLF, STELLA
GARCIA

WOLF, WESLEY
JAMES

DAVIS, JANIC
E MARGARET
KENNEDY

611 E 3RD
STREET NIXON
TX 78140

609 E 6TH
STREET NIXON
TX 78140

301 W CENTRAL
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

809 E 8TH
STREET NIXON
TX 78140

809 E 8TH
STREET NIXON
TX 78140

701 E 2ND
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

701 E 2ND
AVENUE NIXON
TX 78140

703 6TH STREET
NIXON TX 78140

703 6TH STREET
NIXON TX 78140

776 WEST US
HWY 87 NIXON
TX 78140

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025



Selected -

PCT/Distr
ict

CNX

TOTALS

Total
Election
Day

54
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